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55.—Fire Insurance Business transacted in Canada in 1913—con. 

Companies. 

Gross 
amount 

of policies 
new and 
renewed. 

Prem­
iums 

charged 
thereon. 

Ra te 
of 

prem­
iums 
per 

cent. 
of 

risks. 

Ne t cash 
paid for 
losses. 

Net cash 
received 

for 
premiums. 

Percent­
age of 
losses 

paid to 
pre­

miums 
received 

Canadian Companies 
—continued. 

Montreal-Canada 
Fire 

Mount Royal 
N o r t h Empire Fire 
Nor th West F i r e . . 
Nova Scotia F i re . . 
Occidental F i r e . . . 
Ontario Fire 
Pacific Coast F i r e . 
Quebec Fire 
Rimouski F i r e . . . . 
Sovereign F i r e . . . . 
Western 

Total. 

Brit ish Companies— 
Alliance 
Atlas 
Caledonian 
Commercial Union 
Emploj 'ers ' Lia­

bil i ty 
General Accident, 

Fire and Life. . . 
Guardian 
Law Union & Rock 
Liverpool&London 

& Globe 
London & Lanca­

shire Fire 
London Assurance 
Nor th Bri t ish & 

Mercanti le — 
Nor thern 
NorwichLTnion Fire 
Palat ine Insurance 

Co 
Phoenix of London 
Provincial 
Royal 
Royal Exchange. . . 
Scottish Union and 

National 
Sun Insurance 

Office 
Union Assurance 

Society 
Yorkshire 

p.c . 

17,703,809' 
32,868,835. 
11,060,712! 
11,920,235. 

8,567,200 

14,346,644 
27,047,677 
28,825,327 

127,975,064 

712,651,986 

257,707 
416,530 
202,214 
166,459 
349,385 
201,262 
219,260 
194,868 
285,635 
439,430 
116,677 

1,535,494 

10,167,051 

26,292,290 264,233 
48,409,014 628,333 
44.537,172, 519,526 

108;740,830| 1,131,945 

26,760,261 

26,793,181 
75,880,062 
23,996,457 

146,779,869 

67,595,747' 
29,806,849 

I 

95,293,12lj 
64,060,095, 
70,745,247! 

22,230,422 
97,357,090 
5,452,9"" 

134,062,397 
43,337,878 

36,611,259 

39,458,842 

50,574,975 
34,149,047 

309,882 

331,584 
1,031,032 
279,556 

1,791,368 

2.35 

1.20 

94,401 
124,265 
49,912 
46,201 
83,523 
84,090 
53,507 
13,794 
119,445 
218,613 
55,869 
257,056 

146,959 
239,468 
105,814 
115,078 

—61,910 
158,378 
100,518 
66,826 

229,960 
199,770 

—16,077 
597,472 

1.33 

1.00 
1.30 
1.17 
1.04 

1.16 

1.24 
1.36 
1.16 

1.22 

3,020,551 5,099,298 

811,373 1.20 
355,029 1.19 

Total 1,318,925,094 15,962,229 1.21 

1,120,474 
832,597 
924,105 

264,005 
1,288,412 

38,200 
1,554,118 
487,552 

1.18 
1.30 
1.31 

1.19 
1.32 
0.70 
1.16 
1.13 

416,413 1.14 

557,150 1.41 

630,769; 1.25 
394,573, 1.16 

78,648 
274,618 
226,559 
352,341 

108,422 

164,179 
558,060 
113,772 

779,787 

306,029 
134,444 

561,164 
376,852 
469,707 

76,722 
561,896 
22,501 

686,494 
155,549 

179,703 

274,451 

253,792 
223,761 

6,939,451 

224,905 
541,479 
436,727 
843,850 

247,675 

278,843 
867,322 
236,795 

1,402,255 

673,804 
288,379 

961,355 
718,600 
805,204 

187,594 
1,031,853 

29,811 
1,291,623 
406,218 

359,839 

475,555 

494,145 
334,766 

13,138,597 


